
$Millions
Percent of
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Percent of
Muni Total

10/2/2009 21 3,290 33.4 453 37,334 20.4
10/9/2009 22 3,223 29.4 475 40,557 20.9

10/16/2009 30 2,575 35.3 505 43,132 21.5
10/23/2009 29 1,482 14.1 534 44,614 21.1
10/30/2009 30 3,585 30.3 564 48,199 21.6
11/6/2009 34 3,095 28.9 598 51,294 21.9

11/13/2009 23 830 9.9 621 52,125 21.5
11/20/2009 42 3,075 24.5 663 55,199 21.7
11/27/2009 12 469 15.7 675 55,668 21.6
12/4/2009 28 2,648 30.2 703 58,317 21.9

12/11/2009 41 3,942 29.4 744 62,259 22.2
12/18/2009 32 1,288 20.1 776 63,546 22.2
12/25/2009 2 136 3.1 778 63,683 21.9

1/1/2010 1 14 na 779 63,697 na

Number
Issues

Volume

Table 1: BAB Issuances and Volumes for Recent Weeks, and
 Totals Since 4/13/2009

Week
Ending

Weekly Totals
Totals Between 4/13/2009

and Week Shown

Number
Issues

Volume

 

 



State
Number of

Issues

Total
Amount
Issued

($Millions) State
Number of

Issues

Total
Amount
Issued

($Millions)
AL 4 202 NE 13 334
AK 2 160 NV 8 1,212
AZ 11 619 NH 2 225
CA 65 15,385 NJ 15 2,250
CO 19 1,486 NM 2 58
CT 5 844 NY 18 5,776
DE 1 179 NC 7 698
DC 3 956 ND 3 22
FL 22 2,185 OH 34 1,856
GA 5 621 OK 12 299
HI 2 91 OR 2 22
IL 87 3,551 PA 17 1,330
IN 14 593 SC 15 467
IA 31 489 SD 7 141
KS 29 807 TN 13 309
KY 27 1,302 TX 36 6,995
LA 8 532 UT 18 1,285
MD 19 1,340 VA 17 1,336
MA 5 1,963 WA 26 1,832
MI 30 1,173 WI 44 782
MN 48 443 WY 2 13
MS 2 162
MO 29 1,374 Total 779 63,697

Table 2:  BAB Issuances and Volumes by State as of January 1, 2010

 


